
Port of Oakland

Legislation Text

530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337

Resolution 19-107: For the Joint Traffic Management Center/Emergency Operation Center Project
and the  Freight Intelligent Transportation System (“FITS”) Program: Approve Additional Project
Budget in an Amount Not-To-Exceed $3,337,503 for the FITS Program; Authorize the Executive
Director to Execute a Contract with CB2 Builders Inc. in an Amount Not-To-Exceed $2,806,603.13;
and Authorize the Executive Director to Execute Change Orders to the Extent Necessary in an
Amount Not-To-Exceed $421,000. (Engineering/Maritime)

File #: 282-19, Version: 1

Port of Oakland Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

